
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

00 

16 

67 

25 

42 

38 

0 

49 

66 

80 

23 

116 

61 

88 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Michael Rossini 

Tim Johnson 

Quintin Cowart 

Robert Simons 

Christopher Windsor 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Tom Ghan 

Gil Jackson 

Scott Borchetta 

Mark Gobble 

Jim Black 

Richard Yura 

Mike Slusarz 

Class 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

8 

13 

5 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:46.315 

1:48.413 

1:49.839 

1:50.602 

1:51.002 

1:51.507 

1:51.574 

1:52.976 

1:54.108 

1:54.773 

1:56.944 

1:57.798 

1:57.829 

2nd Best 

1:46.350 

1:48.669 

1:50.334 

1:50.637 

1:51.030 

1:52.730 

1:52.870 

1:52.982 

1:54.126 

1:58.116 

1:57.177 

1:58.485 

1:58.178 

Year 

1997 

1997 

1992 

1990 

1991 

1992 

1995 

1992 

1992 

1990 

1991 

1990 

1995 

1994 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1839cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

Color 

Blue/Green 

Red 

Black 

White/Red 

Red/White 

Green/Orange 

Brown/Green 

White 

White/Red 

Orange/Green 

White 

Red 

Gray 

Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#88 No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 3/30/2018 2:26:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Mazda Heritage Cup 

Mazda Heritage Cup Practice 

Practice started at 10:01:22 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/29/2018 10:00 AM 


